Head), 796-Tribal Area Sub-Plan(Minor
Head), 36 - Umbrella Programme for
Development of Scheduled Tribes: Tribal
Education, 02 - PostMatric Scholarship
36.02.31-Grants-in-aid General (Charged)
under Demand No. 99, Ministry of Tribal
Affairs for the year 2021-22.

Rs.32,19,60,000/-
(Rupees Thirty Two
Crore Nineteen Lakh
Sixty Thousand only)

I\td*k Cont'd.....p.2/_

Sub: Grants-in-aid being released to the State Government of Jharkhand towards as
2nd installment (further 500/o of Central Share) for the year 2O21-22 under lhe
Centrally Sponsored Scheme of Post Matric Scholarships to Scheduled Tribe students
during the current financial year 2020-21 .

Sir,

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of lndia to release grant-in-aid of
Rs.32,19,60,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Crore Nineteen Lakh Sixty Thousand only) as
recuning grant, as per availability of funds to the Govetnment of Jharkhand towards as
2nd instalment (further 50% of Central Share) for the year 2021-22 under the Centrally
Sponsored Scheme of Post Matric Scholarships to Scheduled Tribe students during the